
Class VI SUBJECT- ENGLISH

            ACADEMIC BOOK CHAPTER START DATE END DATE

Grammar Revision - Parts of Speech 2.4.18 8.4.18

Writing Skills Notice Writing(Lost and Found) 9.4.18 11.4.18

Grammar Three forms of Verb 12.4.18 13.4 18

Honeysuckle Who Did Patrick's Homework? 16.4.18 20.4.18

Honeysuckle The Kite 23.4.18 27.4.18

Writing Skills Description writing(Person, place, object, event) 1.5.18 4.5.18

Grammar  Tenses(Present) 7.5.18 18.5.18

Honeysuckle How the Dog Found Himself a New Master? 2.7.18 7.7.18

Writing Skills Story Writing With Outlines 9.7.18 13.7.18

Grammar Tenses (Past) !6.7.18 21.7.18

Honeysuckle Taro's Reward 23.7.18 27.7.18

Grammar Agreement of the Subject with Verb 1.8.18 10.8.18

Honeysuckle The Quarrel (Poem) 13.8.18 17.8.18

Writing Skills Application Writing 20.8.18 21.8.18

Writing Skills Biographical Sketch 23.8.18 27.8.18

Supplementary Reader A Pact with the Sun (Chapter 1 to 5) 28.8.18 1.9.18

4.9.18 13.9.18

Honeysuckle A Different Kind of School 1.10.18 5.10.18

Writing Skills Notice Writing (Events) 8.10.18 12.10.18

Grammar Tenses (Future) 15.10.18 23.10.18

Honeysuckle Where Do All the Teachers Go? 25.10.18 31.10.18

Grammar Jumbled Sentences 1.11.18 16.11.18

Writing Skills Paragraph Writing 19.11.18 27.11..18

Honeysuckle Fair Play 28.11.18 7.12.18

Grammar Prepositions 17.12.18 21.12.18

Writing Skills Informal Letter Writing 24.12.18 26.12.18

Grammar Adverb 27.12.18 31.12.18
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Grammar Adjectives 16.1.19 22.1.19

Honeysuckle Vocation(Poem) 23.1.19 31.1.19

Honeysuckle The Banyan Tree 1.2.19 11.2.19

Supplementary Reader  A Pact with the Sun chapter(6 to 10) 12.2.19 16.2.19

REVISION FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION 18.2.19 22.2.19



SYLLABUS FOR PERIODIC TEST -1(16.7.18) 

MAXIMUM MARKS: 40  

DURATION: 1.5 hrs          

SECTION A  (5 marks) 

Reading Comprehension 

SECTION B           (5x2=10 marks) 

1. Notice Writing (Lost & Found) 

2. Story with outlines 

3. Description writing 

SECTION-C   (15 marks) 

1. Three forms of Verb 

2. Tenses- Present Tense 

SECTION-D   (10 marks) 

1. Who Did Patrick’s Homework? 

2. The Kite 

 

SYLLABUS FOR PERIODIC TEST -2(26.11.18) 

SECTION A  (5 marks) 

Reading Comprehension 

SECTION B           (5x2=10 marks) 

1. Application Writing 

2. Biographical Sketch 

3. Notice Writing -Events 

SECTION-C   (15 marks) 

1. Tenses- Past and Future tense 

2. Jumbled Sentences 

SECTION-D   (10 marks) 

1. A Different Kind of School 

2. Where Do All the Teachers Go? 

 



SYLLABUS FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 

SECTION A Reading (10 marks) 

SECTION B (20marks) 

1. Story with outlines 

2. Notice Writing (Lost & Found) 

3. Bio – Sketch 

4. Application Writing 

5. Description Writing 

SECTION C (25 marks) 

1. Three forms of verb 

2. Subject verb Concord 

3. Tenses (Present , Past) 

4. Parts of Speech 

Section D (25 marks) 

1. Who Did Patrick’s Homework? 

2. The Kite 

3. How the Dog Found Himself a New Master? 

4. Taro’s Reward 

5. The Quarrel 

Supplementary Reader A Pact With the Sun (Chapter 1-5) 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

SYLLABUS FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

SECTION A Reading (10 marks) 

SECTION B (20marks) 

1. Notice Writing (Lost & Found , Events) 

2. Informal Letter Writing 

3. Story with Outlines 

4. Application writing 

5. Biographical Sketch 

SECTION C (25 marks) 

1. Tenses (Present ,Past, Future) 

2. Prepositions 

3. Adverb 

4. Adjectives 

Section D (25 marks) 



1. A Different Kind of School 
2. Where Do All the Teachers Go? 
3. Fair Play 
4. Vocation 
5. The Banyan Tree 

 

 

Supplementary Reader A Pact with the Sun (Chapter 6-10) 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 


